Product data sheet

Specifications



(!) Discontinued

SC-SC OM3 Duplex, Multi-Mode, Patch Cord 1m

DFXCD4SCSC01

() Discontinued on: Nov 29, 2018

Main

Range Of Product	Digilink
Product Or Component Type	Fibre optic patch cord multi mode

Complementary

Connector Type	SC-SC	
Exchange Mode	Duplex	
Fibre Performance	OM3	
Pulling Force	50 N	
Cable Length	1 m	

Packing Units

Unit Type Of Package 1	PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	0.24 cm
Package 1 Width	0.28 cm
Package 1 Length	0.39 cm
Package 1 Weight	91.79 g

Contractual warranty

Warranty

18 months

Sustainability

Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric's commitment to delivering products with best-inclass environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations, transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO₂ products.

Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.

Learn more about Green Premium >

Guide to assess a product's sustainability >

Well-being performance

Toxic Heavy Metal Free	
Mercury Free	
Rohs Exemption Information	Yes
Eu Rohs Directive	Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
China Rohs Regulation	EU RoHS Declaration
	Product out of China RoHS scope. Substance declaration for your information